
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

France 2-A

Start 4-12-18
7 soil 7 Finish 4-16-18
88 shale 95
14 lime 109

192 shale 301
43 lime 344
20 shale 364
32 lime 396
69 shale 465 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1120’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface  140sxs  

114 lime 579
51 shale 630
56 lime 686
5 shale 691
21 lime 712
4 shale 716
21 lime 737

167 shale 904
3 lime 907
11 shale 918
19 lime 937
56 shale 993
10 lime 1003
59 shale 1062
6 lime 1068
11 shale 1079
2 sandy shale 1081 Good show
10 oil sand 1091 Good show
35 shale 1126 T.D.
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